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Número D.N.I. ou Eq. Datos Persoais Ámbito Perfil Prof. Puntuación Discap. 

1 33999253D DUARTE HERNANDEZ, ANTONIO AUTONÓMICO (P.A.: 10,00) MARÍTIMO - PESQUEIRO 33,4   

2 35471880S DE LA BARRERA MARTORELL, PABLO AUTONÓMICO (P.A.: 10,00) MARÍTIMO - PESQUEIRO 25   

3 77405961J OUTON FERREIRO , AMADOR AUTONÓMICO (P.A.: 10,00) MARÍTIMO - PESQUEIRO 11,8   

4 35482558K POMBO  VAZQUEZ , DAVID AUTONÓMICO (P.A.: 10,00) MARÍTIMO - PESQUEIRO 10   

5 44080677G QUINTELA GARCIA, JOSE FRANCISCO AUTONÓMICO (P.A.: 10,00) MARÍTIMO - PESQUEIRO 10   

6 36142916A RIERA  LORENZO , ANXO AUTONÓMICO (P.A.: 10,00) MARÍTIMO - PESQUEIRO 10   

7 44082570B SANCHEZ RANCAÑO, MARTA AUTONÓMICO (P.A.: 10,00) MARÍTIMO - PESQUEIRO 10   

8 73241637T VILAS SANCHEZ, BEATRIZ AUTONÓMICO (P.A.: 10,00) MARÍTIMO - PESQUEIRO 10   

9 36128471W ANCOSMEDE GARDUÑO, CRISTINA AUTONÓMICO (P.A.: 10,00) MARÍTIMO - PESQUEIRO 10   

10 35486440Q ARAGUNDE VILA, RUBEN AUTONÓMICO (P.A.: 10,00) MARÍTIMO - PESQUEIRO 10   

11 13167543C ARRIBAS ROBLES, OLIVER AUTONÓMICO (P.A.: 10,00) MARÍTIMO - PESQUEIRO 10   

12 53160579N CARREIRA VÁZQUEZ, PABLO AUTONÓMICO (P.A.: 10,00) MARÍTIMO - PESQUEIRO 10   

13 78738411G GARCIA GRAÑA, MANUEL AUTONÓMICO (P.A.: 10,00) MARÍTIMO - PESQUEIRO 10   

14 35482571B GOMEZ FRESCO, ANDREA AUTONÓMICO (P.A.: 10,00) MARÍTIMO - PESQUEIRO 10   

15 77402514Q GUIANCE PEREZ, MARTIÑA AUTONÓMICO (P.A.: 10,00) MARÍTIMO - PESQUEIRO 10   

16 35476904W MILLAN  OUBIÑA , ANA MARIA AUTONÓMICO (P.A.: 10,00) MARÍTIMO - PESQUEIRO 10   

17 46910499K NOGUEROL TORRES, ROI AUTONÓMICO (P.A.: 10,00) MARÍTIMO - PESQUEIRO 10   

18 76942490S GONZALEZ GARCIA, Mª DEL MAR AUTONÓMICO  MARÍTIMO - PESQUEIRO 1,8   

19 47363883Y FERREIRO BARROS, CARLOS MANUEL AUTONÓMICO  MARÍTIMO - PESQUEIRO 0   

20 45283214D GONZALEZ FERRO, JOSE ALBERTO AUTONÓMICO  MARÍTIMO - PESQUEIRO 0   
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13167543C ARRIBAS ROBLES, OLIVER AUTONÓMICO (P.A.: 10,00) MARÍTIMO - PESQUEIRO 10   

33999253D DUARTE HERNANDEZ, ANTONIO AUTONÓMICO (P.A.: 10,00) MARÍTIMO - PESQUEIRO 33,4   

35471880S DE LA BARRERA MARTORELL, PABLO AUTONÓMICO (P.A.: 10,00) MARÍTIMO - PESQUEIRO 25   

35476904W MILLAN  OUBIÑA , ANA MARIA AUTONÓMICO (P.A.: 10,00) MARÍTIMO - PESQUEIRO 10   

35482558K POMBO  VAZQUEZ , DAVID AUTONÓMICO (P.A.: 10,00) MARÍTIMO - PESQUEIRO 10   

35482571B GOMEZ FRESCO, ANDREA AUTONÓMICO (P.A.: 10,00) MARÍTIMO - PESQUEIRO 10   

35486440Q ARAGUNDE VILA, RUBEN AUTONÓMICO (P.A.: 10,00) MARÍTIMO - PESQUEIRO 10   

36128471W ANCOSMEDE GARDUÑO, CRISTINA AUTONÓMICO (P.A.: 10,00) MARÍTIMO - PESQUEIRO 10   

36142916A RIERA  LORENZO , ANXO AUTONÓMICO (P.A.: 10,00) MARÍTIMO - PESQUEIRO 10   

44080677G QUINTELA GARCIA, JOSE FRANCISCO AUTONÓMICO (P.A.: 10,00) MARÍTIMO - PESQUEIRO 10   

44082570B SANCHEZ RANCAÑO, MARTA AUTONÓMICO (P.A.: 10,00) MARÍTIMO - PESQUEIRO 10   

45283214D GONZALEZ FERRO, JOSE ALBERTO AUTONÓMICO  MARÍTIMO - PESQUEIRO 0   

46910499K NOGUEROL TORRES, ROI AUTONÓMICO (P.A.: 10,00) MARÍTIMO - PESQUEIRO 10   

47363883Y FERREIRO BARROS, CARLOS MANUEL AUTONÓMICO  MARÍTIMO - PESQUEIRO 0   

53160579N CARREIRA VÁZQUEZ, PABLO AUTONÓMICO (P.A.: 10,00) MARÍTIMO - PESQUEIRO 10   

73241637T VILAS SANCHEZ, BEATRIZ AUTONÓMICO (P.A.: 10,00) MARÍTIMO - PESQUEIRO 10   

76942490S GONZALEZ GARCIA, Mª DEL MAR AUTONÓMICO  MARÍTIMO - PESQUEIRO 1,8   

77402514Q GUIANCE PEREZ, MARTIÑA AUTONÓMICO (P.A.: 10,00) MARÍTIMO - PESQUEIRO 10   

77405961J OUTON FERREIRO , AMADOR AUTONÓMICO (P.A.: 10,00) MARÍTIMO - PESQUEIRO 11,8   

78738411G GARCIA GRAÑA, MANUEL AUTONÓMICO (P.A.: 10,00) MARÍTIMO - PESQUEIRO 10   
 


